
TITLE/PROJECT CONTRACTOR  CONTRACT AMOUNT CONTRACT NO. CONTRACT DATE NOTICE OF AWARD
NOTICE TO 

PROCEED

Water treatment chemicals for the 1st and 2nd 

quarter for the FY2022

CHEMICAL RESEARCH PRODUCTS 

INDUSTRIAL SALES, INC.
335,000.00                          2022-01-00009 January 25, 2022 January 25, 2022 February 16, 2022

Various materials for operation use for the 1st 

quarter for the FY2022
MCDEAN TRADING 1,390,938.00                      2022-02-00035 February 21, 2022 February 21, 2022 March 25, 2022

Multi-Purpose Vehicle TOYOTA LAPU-LAPU, CEBU 1,383,000.00                      2022-11-00187 November 14, 2022 November 14, 2022 November 22, 2022

SUMMARY OF AWARDED CONTRACT FOR PUBLIC BIDDING (FY2022)

BAYAWAN WATER DISTRICT


